Hylte Unnaryds Jaktvardsrets

Klass 1 Jaktstigen Sonerskog 2014 10

Elitklassen

Patrik Gustavsson
Sven-Olof Nilsson
Jorgen Erlandsson
Thore Carlsson
Patrik Wilhelmsson
Jesper Nyberg

Per Nyberg

Harry Johansson

Jagarklassen
Richard Antonsson
Mikael Gunnarsson
Tony Larsson
Roger Eriksson
Jonny Bengtsson
John Carlsson
Niklas Nilsson

UIf Krusten
Rickard Lindholm
Kim Ernov

Markus Nilsson
Fredrik Nilsson
Anders Nordstrom
Keneth Davidsson

Ungdom upp till 25 ar
Jakob Nyberg
Alexander Antonsson
Arvid Krusten

Lukas Antonsson

Jaktlag

Bjornaryd Rya
Almhult Getterhult
Skogsbo

Boda

Hokult Vimmelstorp

Bjornaryd Rya
Almhult Jatterhult

Bjornaryd Rya

Boda

Skogsbo

Boda

Hokhult Vimelstorp
Jaranas Frarding

Bjornaryd Rya
Almhult Jatterhult
Farda

Hokhult Vimelstorp
Almhult Jatterhult
Hokhult Vimelstorp
Almhult Jatterhult
Boda

Hokhult Vimelstorp

(Ej medlem i kretsen, ej inteckning i VP)
Skogsbo

Farda

Skogsbo

(Patrik Gustavsson, John Carlsson, Patrik Wilhelmsson)

( Sven-Olof Nilsson, Niklas Nilsson, Kim Ernov)

( Rikard, Alexander & Lukas Antonsson

( Mikael Gunnarsson, Harry Johansson, Anders Nordstrém)

(Tony Larsson, Richard Lindholm, Markus Nilsson)

63
58
55
54
51
51
51
48

62
61
60
60
51
51
49
45
40
39
36
34
31
17

49
48
40
31

165
146
141
140
136



